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Specification No. 

 

 
Specification Title 

 
Guidelines 

DQS 
D1 
D2 
D3 
D4 
D5 
D6 
D7 
D8 
D9 
D10 
D11 
D12 

 
 

 
Guidelines for Development and Subdivision of Land 
Quality Assurance Requirements for Design 
Geometric Road Design (Urban and Rural) 
Pavement Design 
Structures/Bridge Design 
Subsurface Drainage Design 
Stormwater Drainage Design 
Site Regrading 
Erosion Control and Stormwater Management 
Waterfront Development 
Cycleway and Pathway Design 
Not Used 
Water Supply 
Sewerage System 
 
Handbook of Stormwater Drainage Design (Refer D5) 
Driveway Handbook (Refer D1.37 & D1.38) 
 

 


